829 P /I

WET/DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

Silent, powerful and easily transportable wet/dry vacuum cleaner. Tank
in PP, ABS base with 4 castor wheels. A pressing and continuing market
demand has led us to create a range of wet/dry vacuum cleaners, using
an alternative material instead of steel. The version with the tank in PP is
the result of technological research to the precise needs of safety, silence,
sturdiness and manageability
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Closure clamp ‘ Quick hose coupling ‘

Paper filter bag
(optional)

‘ Cage Wi{h floater ‘

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
TYPE
829P
8291

TECHNICAL DATA

Voltage - Frequency 220-240V~ 50/60 Hz

Max power rating W 1100

Rated power (nominal power) w 1000
Container capacity | 25

Useful capacity | 18

Useful dust bag capacity | 15

Filtering surface m2 0,3

Air flow rate I/s 53

Vacuum mbar 210

Sound level db(A) 65

IP code IPX4

Power supply cable m 10

Weight (without accessories) Kg 9(P)-9,6()
Dimensions mm 340x340x730

REF. NO.
00-08900381 12
00-13800321 12

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
TYPE

Flexible hose 2,5 m

Squeegee tool

Floor tool

Round brush

Crevice tool

Suction tube “S”

Textile filter

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TYPE

Extension tube PVC 0,5 m
Upholstery tool

Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,35 m2)
Paper filter bag | 15x 5

PIECES/PALLET
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01-410
01-421
01-420
2511615
2511610
01-440
20-490

REF. NO.

2512000
01-431
20-702
01-387
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