829 P / I

WET/DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

Silent, powerful and easily transportable wet/dry vacuum cleaner. Tank in PP, ABS base with 4 castor wheels. A pressing and continuing market demand has led us to create a range of wet/dry vacuum cleaners, using an alternative material instead of steel. The version with the tank in PP is the result of technological research to the precise needs of safety, silence, sturdiness and manageability











Closure clamp

Quick hose coupling

Paper filter bag . (optional)

Cage with floater

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

TYPE 829 P 8291

TECHNICAL DATA

Voltage - Frequency	220-24	0 V~ 50/60 Hz
Max power rating	W	1100
Rated power (nominal power)	W	1000
Container capacity		25
Useful capacity	1	18
Useful dust bag capacity		15
Filtering surface	m ²	0,3
Air flow rate	l/s	53
Vacuum	mbar	210
Sound level	db(A)	65
IP code		IPX4
Power supply cable	m	10
Weight (without accessories)	Kg	9 (P) - 9,6 (I)
Dimensions	mm	340 x 340 x 730

REF. NO.	PIECES/PALLET	
00-08900381	12	
00-13800321	12	

STANDARD ACCESSORIES	Ø 40
ТҮРЕ	REF. NO.
Flexible hose 2,5 m	01-410
Squeegee tool	01-421
Floor tool	01-420
Round brush	2511615
Crevice tool	2511610
Suction tube "S"	01-440
Textile filter	20-490

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

ТҮРЕ	REF. NO.	
Extension tube PVC 0,5 m	2512000	
Upholstery tool	01-431	
Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,35 m ²)	20-702	
Paper filter bag I 15 x 5	01-387	

45